
Warwick District Council Medium Term Financial Strategy Appendix A(i)

2009/10 

original

2009/10 

latest 2010/11 2011/12 2012/13 2013/14 2014/15

Ref £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000

Base Cost of General Fund Services 21,695 20,568 21,113 20,488 23,146 23,394 23,765

Inflation on Controllable Expenditure 436 81 321 370 377 384

Recurring Growth A(ii) -576 -49 179 -98 56 -6 409

Items funded from Reserves A(iv) 69 288 66 136 66 66 66

Total New time limited growth/savings A(iii) 49 306 -51 15 0 0 -178

Less previous year 1 Off/Time Limited Growth -2,067 -712 -15 -151 -66 -66

Changes in Capital Charges 962 0 -188 2,299 -93

Net Cost of General Fund Services 20,568 21,113 20,488 23,146 23,394 23,765 24,380

Less:Capital Financing Charges -4,235 -4,235 -4,175 -4,175 -4,175 -4,175 -4,175

Less:FRS17 included above -795 -795 -795 -795 -795 -795 -795

add:Government Grants Deferred W/Out 981 981 524 468 456 456 456

Controllable Expenditure 16,519 17,064 16,042 18,644 18,880 19,251 19,866

Financing Charges etc.

Loan repayments etc -118 -118 -5 40 54 54 54

Revenue Contributions to Capital 3,071 3,071 3,216 572 414 414 184

Contributions to/from reserves -863 -1,117 -326 -65 187 192 197

External investment interest -378 -497 -335 -562 -547 -549 -549

Total Financing Charges etc 1,712 1,339 2,550 -15 108 111 -114

Contribution from GF Balance -154

Contribution from GF Balance adjust's jan 09 -84 -84

Contribution from GF Balance -226 -226 -307

(Deficit)/Surplus -17

Net Expenditure 17,922 17,922 18,285 18,629 18,988 19,362 19,752

Revenue Support Grant (increase pa) 0.0% -10,406 -10,406 -10,462 -10,462 -10,462 -10,462 -10,462

General Grant -23 -23

LABGI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collection Fund adjustment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total AEF/Collection Fund -10,343 -10,429 -10,462 -10,462 -10,462 -10,462 -10,462

Council Tax borne expenditure 7,493 7,494 7,823 8,167 8,526 8,900 9,290

Equivalent to Band D Council Tax £143.28 £143.28 £148.73 £154.38 £160.25 £166.35 £172.67

% increase on previous year 3.8% 3.8% 3.8% 3.8% 3.8% 3.8% 3.8%

Council Tax Base (+0.5% pa) 52,294 52,294 52,600 52,900 53,200 53,500 53,800
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